TROX HESCO Schweiz AG
Walderstrasse 125
Postfach 455
CH - 8630 Rüti ZH
Tel. +41 (0)55 250 71 11
Fax +41 (0)55 250 73 10

08
)
Order codes
DG
Steel diffusion grille
DGR
Steel diffusion grille for
duct installation
DGRA
Steel diffusion grille for
duct installation (with
smaller diameter)
DGL
Aluminium  diffusion grille
VAR
Rear horizontal blades
adjustable by electric motor
1 	 = 	 Supply air without
		  slide damper
5 	 = 	 Supply air with
		  slide damper
5P 	 = 	 Supply air with parallel
		  slide damper
6 	 = 	 Supply air with opposed
		  blade damper
LI	 =	 Motor installed on the left
RE	 =	 Motor installed on the right
B x H
Nominal dimensions
0 	 = 	 DG - Standard
		  Powder coated according to RAL
		  9010, silky sheen, 60% brilliance
		  DGR - Standard
		  Powder coated, galvanised silver,mat,
		  25% brilliance
		  DGL - Standard
		  anodised colourless finish
P1 	 = 	 Powder coated according to RAL
		  (other RAL colours and brilliance on
		  request)
S1 	 = 	 Spray painted according to RAL
		  (other RAL colours and brilliance on
		  request, only for DGL)
S2	 =	 anodised according to.......
		  (only for DGL)
RAL 9006 silky sheen,
60% brilliance
DG      VAR    5      LI       /     ...x...   /   0    /   geg  /     P1     /    RAL 9006
0 	 = 	 Standard
44 	 = 	 44° diverging
84	 =	 84° diverging
110	 =	 110° diverging
140	 =	 140° diverging
geg	 =	 opposed
0	 =	 Cable through the bord (standard)
1	 =	 Cable not through the bord
2	 =	 Motor placed inside
Order examples
25 pcs	 DG VAR 5 RE / 900 x 200 / 84
20 pcs	 DGR VAR 5 RE / 750 x 150 / 2 / 110 / P1 / RAL9006
19 pcs	 DGL VAR 5 LI / 750 x 150 / 2 / S2